> FROM THE GRILL

CHOOSE: RARE ¢ MEDIUM e WELL DONE
FAMOUS GRILLS (plain or basted) CONES REGULAR LARGE

Vienna, Egg & Chips 2 viennas, egg, chips, green salad, continental roll 59.90 Soft serve Cone R6.90 R12.90
Choc 99 Cone R13.90 R19.90

Russians, Egg & Chips 2 russians, egg, chips, green salad, continental roll 79.90 .
Chocolate or Caramel dip R13.90 R19.90

Countrystyle Boerewors, Egg & Chips +100g country wors, egg, chips, salad, continentalroll  89.90
Chicken Cheddarmelt Shnitzel 2 shnitzels, cheese, pepper mushroom sauce & chips ~ 115.90

. . . . . ; = CUPS SMALL REGULAR LARGE
Windmill Weight Watchers 7 marinated chicken breast & full green salad 59.90 L Soft serve cup R 9.90 R15.90 R23.90

Chicken Fillet Box 2 marinated chicken breasts & chips/full green salad 79.90 Ay ; Oreo crush R14.90 R20.90 R28.90
Windmill Health Box 2 marinated chicken breasts & greek salad 95.90 Choc 99 Cup R16.90 R22.90 R30.90

. : . Chocolate or caramel dip R16.90 R22.90 R32.90
BUTCHERS BLOCK (flame grilled) | . Oreo crush Choc Sundae R27.90

Sirloin Steak & Chips + 250g sirloin with Windmill basting 129.90 3 —
Rump Steak & Chips + 300 sirloin with Windmill basting 139.90 i O Rty EXTRAS
T-Bone Steak & Chips + 400g sirloin with Windmill basting 159.90 ‘ OR STRAWBERRY gUi‘S h
Lamb Chops & Chips 2x: 165g lamb cutlets (Windmill basting on request) 159.90 SUNDA FI;T(Z cq'gsor Dip (caramel / choc i)
Mixed Grilled Lamb chop, steak, beef sausage, bacon, vienna, egg, chips, salad, continental roll 175.90 Sundae Sauces (toffee, choc, strawberry, wild berry)
RIBS (flame grilled) sweet barbeque pesony BOXIT
Junior Ribs & Chips + 300g 96.90 119.90 MEGA SHAKES
i i 182.90 205.90
Spare Ribs & Chips + 5509 Strawberry, vanilla, chocolate, salted caramel, lime, banana, bubblegum
Spare Ribs & Chips + 800g 262.90 285.90 hick 2509m|9 3502m| - 5002% X
Spare Rib Maximus =+ 1.2kg (extra 20%) 329.00 Thic 19.90 R25.90 R29.90

Double Thick R27.90 R31.90

Chicken & Rib Combo  chicken & + 300g spare ribs 154.90
) 1 - SPECIALITY SHAKES
BEEF CURRY & RICE (m||d or hOt) Choc Mint, Milo, coffee, frulata, Oreo®, white choc,
Our curry is cooked with choice beef using a traditional recipe served in cartons , : creme brulee, caramel crush, mixed berry - .
Regular (350ml) & Continental Roll 44.90 . Thick R31.90 R37.90

Large (500ml) & Continental Roll . : Double Thick R33.90 R39.90
: SMOOTHIES R32.90 R38.90

Strawberry or fruit yoghurt & soft serve ice cream

SAI.ADS SODA FLOATS R25.90

COLESLAW . Coke, fanta, ginger beer, creme soda

HALF GREEN SALAD J

FULL GREEN SALAD . - DE SE RTS CAKES - CARROT / CHOCOLATE
EFE%K SA(I;AI? } \x- I — ad Plain slice R28.90
rilly lettuce, red onion, cherry tomatoes, cucumber, calmata,olives, Junior Fruit &I R29.90 . ol e

peppers, Danish Feta topped with creamy herb dressing. e - F:S :ro _:q|;L|j(lj Z?l:e Cre;t;creom R39.90 glgrgt};;ﬁilflzom biai

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD

green salad topped with chicken strips & dressing : - - BANANA BOAT CHOCOLATE MALVA BROWNIE
GRILLED CHICKEN & FETA SALAD | With caramel dip & nuts R49.90 with vanilla soft serve, choc sunday & nuts R48.90

green salad topped with chicken strips, Danish Feta topped with creamy herb dressing.

COMPLETE : .
Con \ CUPS Coke, Fanta, Creme Soda, Sprite APPLE/GRAPETISER R20.90
B REAKFAST = YOUR BREAKFAST PO 350ml (with ice] R15.90

WITH A COFFEE!
SERVED UNTIL 5PM N 500ml (with ice) R17.90 250ML JUICE(mlxed fruitor apple) R13.90
+R15 e 650ml (with ice) R19.90 FRESH JUICE(mango, orange or tropical)

ENGLISH MUFFINS : WATER 500ML R12.90 350ml R18.90

Egg & Tomato Brekkie Muffin 23.90 CANS R16.90 650ml RICSR

Egg, Cheese & Tomato Brekkie Muffin 26.90

Hashbrown & Egg Brekkie Muffin 29.90 HOT DRI N KS Regular Large
@) Hashbrown, Egg & Cheese Brekkie Muffin 32.90 Regular Large MILO R24.90 R32.90

Ham, Egg, Cheese & Tomato Brekkie Muffin 32.90 COFFEE R16.90 R20.90 HOT CHOCOLATE R24.90 R32.90

Bacon, Egg & Tomato Brekkie Muffin 29.90 TEA/ROOIBOS R16.90 R20.90 WHITE CHOCALATE R24.90 R32.90

Bacon, Egg, Cheese & Tomato Brekkie Muffin 32.90

BREAKFAST GRILLS (white or brown toast) CIDDIEC - Pl |
Breakfast Box 2 bacon, 1 egg, fried tomato, 1 toast 32.90 4 -U/J—JJ—‘J - TOY & \
Daybreaker Breakfast 2 bacon, 2 eggs, fried tomato, 2 toast 40.90 M E ALS R 1 8 \

Sunrise Breakfast 3 bacon, 2 eggs, fried tomato, 2 toast 46.90

Cheese Griller Breakfast 3 bacon, 1 egg, cheese griller, fried onion & 2 toast 55.90 RUSSIAN R17.90 . .
English Breakfast 3 bacon, 1 egg, sausage, fried tomato, 2 toast 55.90 klddles
Sunrise Hashbrown Breakfast 3 bacon, 2 eggs, 2 hashbrowns, fried tomato, 2 toast 59.90 2 XVIENNAS R17.90 Ch 1 pS

V) Vegetarian Hashbrown cheese, 2 eggs, mushroom, 2 hashbrown, fried onion, fried tomato, 2 toast 59.90 HOTDOG R19.90 Rl 5
The Banter 5 bacon, 2 egg, mushroom, fried tomato 62.90
Urban 3 bacon, 1 egg, 100g pattie, cheese, fried tomato, 2 toast 65.90 BEEF / CHICKEN NUGGET

MUNCH BURGER R19.90
Breakfast Chip Box 2 bacon, 1 egg, chips, fried tomato, 1 toast 55.90 Rl 1
4 — NUGGETS R24.90
Bacon, Egg & Chips 3 bacon, 2 eggs, chips, fried tomato, 2 toast 69.90 s e
Farmstyle 3 bacon, boerewors, 2 eggs, chips, fried tomato, 2 toast 79.90 TOASTED CHEESE R25.90 g or Coldnnk
Executive 3 bacon, 2 eggs, 100g beef pattie, cheese, chips, fried onion, fried tomato, 2 toast 89.90 250ml - ' gll'll.:I;lgH BURIGI\EAI: l_{lléelfl tX Irzlégg‘e{_)ov
, 250m
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ROADHOUSE

OUR PROMISE - Our meals are made with only the finest choice ingredients,

ensuring you the quality product the Windmill is famous for, since 1946.

{

[J
SERVICE TO YOUR CAR - CALL & COLLECT . DELIVERY f

Windmill

DELIVERY

® WHATSAPP
076 978 7329

. CALL CENTER
043 722 9208 / 043742 0735

WINDMILL APP @& [»

AVAILABLE ON APPLE / GOOGIE PLAY STORE



BURGERS

MUNCH BURGERS &eer

with tomato sauce & sweet & sour dill cucumbers
Munch Burger

Munch Cheese Burger

Munch Bacon & Cheese Burger

Munch Tower cheese & hashbrown

burger

only
19.90
22,90
28.90
28.90

37.90
42.90

MUNCH BURGER BIG MUNCH BURGERS 100g beef pattie
90 with chopped onion, fresh dill cucumbers and sauce (windmill burger sauce or chilli)
' ? Big Munch Burger
Big Munch Cheese Burger

Big Munch Bacon & Cheese Burger 7 slice bacon
Big Munch Bacon & Egg Burger 7 slice bacon
Big Munch Dagwood Burger 1 slice bacon

Hamburger

Barbeque Burger
Windmill Chilli Burger
Sweet Chilli Burger
Monkey Gland Burger
Pepper Burger

Hot Jalapeno Burger

Hawaiian Burger pineapple & island sauce
Hawaiian Cheese Burger pineapple & island sauce

Cheese Burger

Egg Burger with tomato relish

Cheese & Egg Burger

Cheese Melt Burger with cheese sauce & cheese
Tower Burger cheese & hashbrown

Bacon & Beef Burger pattie & + 100g bacon
Simply Bacon Burger bacon only +250g
Bacon & Banana Burger

Bacon & Cheese Burger

Bacon & Egg Burger

BALT Burger 2 bacon, avo, lettuce & tomato
Dagwood Burger mega bacon, egg & cheese

Mushroom Burger grilled mushrooms

Pepper Mushroom Burger sauce

Cheesy Mushroom Burger sauce

Mushroom & Cheese Burger grilled mushrooms & cheese

Veggie Burger vegetarian pattie & mayo
Traditional Vegetarian Burger grilled mushrooms
topped with cheese, lettuce, onion, tomato and dill cucumbers

STACK IT UP

Double Burger 2 x 100g patties & choice of sauce

Double Cheese Burger 2 x 100g patties & 2 cheese slices
Double Cheese Melt Burger with cheese sauce & cheese
Double Tower Burger 2x 100g patties, 2 cheese & hasbrown
Deluxe Burger 2 x100g pattie, 2 bacon, 2 cheese, salads & a sauce
Triple Stack Burger 3 x 100g patties & 3 cheese slices

Extra 100g Beef Pattie

o ———

CHEESEBURGER

490

DAGWOOD

590

BAD BOY

2x 150g flame grilled patties

85.90

Big Boy BBQ sauce

Big Boy Cheese Burger 8BQ sauce

Big Boy Cheese Melt Burger with cheese sauce & cheese
Big Boy Bacon & Cheese Burger B3Q sauce & 2 slices bacon
Bad Boy 2 x 150g flame grilled patties with cheese & BBQ sauce

STEAK BURGERS 150,

with fried onion, sliced fresh tomato, sweet & sour dill cucumbers

Steak Burger or Roll

Steak Prego Burger or Roll

Steak Egg Burger

Steak Cheese Burger

Steak Mushroom Burger

Steak Cheesy Mushroom Burger sauce

Pepper Steak & Mushroom Burger

Blondie Burger 150g sirloin, mega bacon, egg & cheese
Steak Maximus Burger 250g flame grilled sirloin & basting

Lamb Cutlet Burger +165g cutlet

SOMETHING DIFFERENT

Formaggio (3 Cheese) Burger mozzarella, cream cheese
gouda & sweet chilli

Cream Cheese Sweet Chilli Pepgadew Bu|:?

100g beef pattie, cream cheese, sweet chilli & pepperde

Call a CAB chicken fillet / rounder, avo & 2 bacon

ABC Burger Avo, 2 bacon & cheese

Crazy Mama 100g chicken fillet, 100g beef pattie, cheese & mayo
Chip Burger Deluxe 100g pattie, 2 bacon, cheese, fries & sauce
Bacon, Avo, Feta Burger

Triple Sam Burger 100g beef pattie, 2 bacon,

salami, cheese & pepper mushroom sauce

BACON, AVO &

FETA 6 8 90

48.90
48.90
53.90

TRADITIONAI- BU RGE RS 100g beef pattie

with sliced fresh tomato, fried onion & sweet & sour dill cucumbers

39.90

42.90
42.90
42.90
42.90
42.90
44.90

44.90
49.90

44.90
44.90
49.90
49.90
50.90

57.90
59.90

BIG BOY BU RGERS 150g flame grilled beef pattie

with lettuce, sliced fresh tomato, sliced fresh onion & sweet & sour dill cucumbers

52.90
57.90
62.90
69.90
85.90

58.90
58.90

62.90
62.90
65.90
65.90
69.90
69.90

COMBOS

REGULAR CHIPS +
350ML COKE CUP

UPSIZE

PLUS R' - '

e LEMON & HERB 7

ORIGINAL MEALS

1 Piece Chicken, Chips & a Roll
Va Chicken & Buttered Roll

Va Chicken & Chips/Rice

Y2 Chicken & Chips/Rice

CLASSIC MEALS
Va Chicken & Chips/Rice & 1 Can
Y2 Chicken & Chips/Rice & 1 Can

PIECES - CHOOSE YOUR FLAVOUR

Va Chicken
Y2 Chicken

Whole Chicken
[Flame grilled on request]

COMBO 1

HAMBURGER

Munch Nugget Burger 2 crumbed chicken nuggets
Chicken Nugget Burger 4 crumbed chicken nuggets

Tender Grill Fillet Burger + 100 lemon & herb marinated breast

Shredded Fillet Burger +720g

Chickwood Fillet Burger + 100g chicken fillet, 2 bacon, egg & cheese

CHICKEN BURGERS

Served on a bed of lettuce topped with fresh tomato, dills, onion & mayo

Chicken Rounder crumbed filleted chicken breast + 120g
Chicken Rounder & Cheese crumbed filleted chicken breast+120g
Chicken Tower Rounder crumbedfilleted chicken breast, cheese & Hashbrown 50.90

GRILLED CHICKEN )

e HOTX.

JUMBO

45.90
52.90

59.90
99.90

ROLL

R7.00

4PACK
ROLL
72.90

R20
112.90

COLESLAW
SALAD

45.90 R24 90

BUTTERED S

£ Ham 2 slices of ham
3 Ham & Cheese
Ham & Egg
Ham, Egg & Cheese
Cheese with real cheese
Cheese & Egg
Mushroom

Mushroom & Cheese or Egg
Mushroom, Egg & Cheese

Salami

1/4 CHICKEN
R 5 9 90 ORIGINAL MEAL

Bacon

85.90
149.90

burger
only
19.90
37.90

39.90
44.90

+R23

39.90
42.90

65.90

ADD
REGULAR CHIPS

Chickwood Rounder crumbed filleted chicken breast, 2 bacon, egg & cheese  65.90

COMBO 2

o, /(o ¢(5):10/'{c/]'38 WRAPS

Original Chicken 45.90
Sweet Chilli Mayo Chicken 45.90

Chicken & Double Cheese 52.90
Chicken & Mushroom 59.90

Chicken, Feta & Guacomole 69.90
with a creamy herb dressing

Mushroom & Cheese 45.90

MEALI1]
COUPLES

COMBO
DAGWOOD
R95 .90

CAN SWOP + R6

350ML CUP ) FOR A CAN

ADD REGULAR CHIPS

2 CHEESE BURGERS
& REGULAR CHIPS

NUGGETS

Chicken Nuggets 5piece  24.90
Chicken Nuggets 70piece 48.90
Chicken Nuggets 75piecc  68.90

CHICKEN STRIPS

200g portion with sauce of your choice

Chicken Strips 49.90

NUGGETS & STRIPS
COMBO

200g chicken strips & 5 nuggets 69.90

CHIPS | LOADED
COMBO 3 | non
Snack 16.90 Plain Chip Bo}wl 29.90 ’ A
CHEESE BURGER  Regular 24.90 gz”"“’dda:"”“ so X '
R 90 L 34.90 PO AT o8
75' arge o Cheesy Jalapeno 42.90
Xlarge 38.90 | Cheesy Mushroom  42.90
Box it 23.00 Cheesy Bacon 44.90

MEAL 2
FAMILY pack

4 179.90

4 CHEESE BURGERS
& LARGE CHIPS

Chicken
Chicken

Club Sandwich
Chickwood
Dagwood

Steak fried onion on request

Salami & Cheese

Bacon & Banana
Bacon & Cheese
Bacon & Egg

Bacon, Egg & Cheese

TOASTEDS

25.90
30.90
30.90
35.90

25.90
30.90

35.90
40.90
45.90

32.90
37.90

40.90
45.90
45.90
45.90
50.90

35.90
40.90

59.90
65.90
65.90

62.90

OX

with mayo

& Cheese

ADD SNACK CHIPS +R 15

Extra lettice, tomato or onion 5.00

1/ 2 CHICKEN
R9 9 Q) ORIGINAL MEAL

Hot Dog

WRAP MEAL DEAL

SNACKS

Chippatie chip roll & sauce
Chippatie pepper & mushroom

Double Hot Dog
Cheese Griller Hot Dog
Russian Roll tomato sauce

Boerewors Roll
+ 100g, BBQ sauce & fried onion

Jumbo Frank Roll

Salad Roll

ham, cheese, fresh salads & creamy herb dressing
Bacon & Egg Roll 3 slices of bacon & egg
Steak Roll +750g

tomato sauce, mustard or trimmings

ADD
REGULAR CHIPS

Prego Steak Roll +150g

SAUCES

FAMILY

PACK

4 ,79.90

2 CHICKEN BURGERS

2 CHEESE BURGERS & LARGE CHIPS

Kindly check your slip against order placed and check your change before leaving to avoid any inconvenience. All masses are approximate (uncooked) Prices are inclusive of VAT and subject to change.
Meals shown are not in proportion to one another. This menu is the property of Windmill Fast Foods. Prices subject to change. E&OE.

on Chips/
Chilli + BBQ + Chutney « Pepper Burger Bowls Container
Prego « Seafood + Mayo « Mustard ~ 30ml 60ml
Sweet Chilli + Mexican Salsa
Monkeygland « Perinaise R3.00 R6.00 R12.90
Cheese/ Hot Jalapeno,
G e R5.00 R9.00 R16.90
Pepper Mushroom, Cheesy Mushroom R6.00  R13.00 R18.90
Cheesy Jalapeno

VARIETY

FULL CHICKEN
R]©Q5-90 ”'EA‘

WHOLE CHICKEN, 4 ROLLS &
JUMBO CHIPS OR GREEN SALAD



