> FROM THE GRILL **FAMOUS GRILLS** (plain or basted) Vienna, Egg & Chips 2 viennas, egg, chips, green salad, continental roll Russians, Egg & Chips 2 russians, egg, chips, green salad, continental roll 79.90 Countrystyle Boerewors, Egg & Chips ±100g country wors, egg, chips, salad, continental roll 89.90 **Chicken Cheddarmelt Shnitzel** 2 shnitzels, cheese, pepper mushroom sauce & chips 115.90 Windmill Weight Watchers 1 marinated chicken breast & full green salad 59.90 Chicken Fillet Box 2 marinated chicken breasts & chips/full green salad 79.90 95.90 Windmill Health Box 2 marinated chicken breasts & greek salad **BUTCHERS BLOCK** (flame grilled) **Sirloin Steak & Chips** ± 250g sirloin with Windmill basting 129.90 Rump Steak & Chips ± 300g sirloin with Windmill basting 139.90 T-Bone Steak & Chips ± 400g sirloin with Windmill basting 159.90 **Lamb Chops & Chips** 2x± 165g lamb cutlets (Windmill basting on request) 159.90 Mixed Grilled Lamb chop, steak, beef sausage, bacon, vienna, egg, chips, salad, continental roll 175.90 **BOX IT RIBS** (flame grilled) sweet barbeque 119.90 96.90 Junior Ribs & Chips ± 300q 205.90 Spare Ribs & Chips ± 550g 262.90 285.90 Spare Ribs & Chips ± 800q 329.00 Spare Rib Maximus ± 1.2kg (extra 20%) Chicken & Rib Combo 1/4 chicken & + 300g spare ribs 154.90 **BEEF CURRY & RICE** (mild or hot) Our curry is cooked with choice beef using a traditional recipe served in cartons Regular (350ml) & Continental Roll 44.90 59.90 Large (500ml) & Continental Roll SALADS **COLESLAW** 24.90

HALF GREEN SALAD	32.90
FULL GREEN SALAD	45.90
GREEK SALAD frilly lettuce, red onion, cherry tomatoes, cucumber, calmata, olives, peppers, Danish Feta topped with creamy herb dressing.	58.90
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD green salad topped with chicken strips & dressing	62.90
GRILLED CHICKEN & FETA SALAD green salad topped with chicken strips, Danish Feta topped with creamy herb dressi	75.90 ing.
BREAKFAST 🐣	COMPLETE YOUR BREAKFAST
SERVED UNTIL 5PM	+R15.00
ENGLISH MUFFINS	
Egg & Tomato Brekkie Muffin	23.90
Egg, Cheese & Tomato Brekkie Muffin	26.90
Hashbrown & Egg Brekkie Muffin	29.90
Hashbrown, Egg & Cheese Brekkie Muffin	32.90

Ham, Egg, Cheese & Tomato Brekkie Muffin

Bacon, Egg, Cheese & Tomato Brekkie Muffin

Breakfast Box 2 bacon, 1 egg, fried tomato, 1 toast

The Banter 5 bacon, 2 egg, mushroom, fried tomato

Daybreaker Breakfast 2 bacon, 2 eggs, fried tomato, 2 toast

English Breakfast 3 bacon, 1 egg, sausage, fried tomato, 2 toast

Urban 3 bacon, 1 egg, 100g pattie, cheese, fried tomato, 2 toast

Breakfast Chip Box 2 bacon, 1 egg, chips, fried tomato, 1 toast

Bacon, Egg & Chips 3 bacon, 2 eggs, chips, fried tomato, 2 toast

Farmstyle 3 bacon, boerewors, 2 eggs, chips, fried tomato, 2 toast

Sunrise Breakfast 3 bacon, 2 eggs, fried tomato, 2 toast

BREAKFAST GRILLS (white or brown toast)

Cheese Griller Breakfast 3 bacon, 1 egg, cheese griller, fried onion & 2 toast

Sunrise Hashbrown Breakfast 3 bacon, 2 eggs, 2 hashbrowns, fried tomato, 2 toast **Vegetarian Hashbrown** cheese, 2 eggs, mushroom, 2 hashbrown, fried onion, fried tomato, 2 toast

Executive 3 bacon, 2 eggs, 100g beef pattie, cheese, chips , fried onion, fried tomato, 2 toast

Bacon, Egg & Tomato Brekkie Muffin



VANILLA, STRAWBERRY, SALTED CARAMEL OR CHOCOLATE SOFT SERVE

CONES		REGULAR	LARGE
Soft serve Cone		R6.90	R12.90
Choc 99 Cone		R13.90	R19.90
Chocolate or Caramel dip		R13.90	R19.90
CUPS	SMALL	REGULAR	LARGE
Soft serve cup	R 9.90	R15.90	R23.90
Oreo crush	R14.90	R20.90	R28.90
Choc 99 Cup	R16.90	R22.90	R30.90
Chocolate or caramel dip	R16.90	R22.90	R32.90
Oreo crush Choc Sundae		R27.90	
EXTRAS			
Nuts			R 4.00
Oreo crush			R 5.00
Flake 99 or Dip (caramel / choc dip)			R 7.00
Sundae Sauces (toffee, choc, strawber	ry, wild berry)		R 7.00
MEGA SHAKES			
Strawberry, vanilla, chocolate, salted c	aramel lime hand	na hubbleaum	
	250ml	350ml	500ml
Thick	19.90	R25.90	R29.90

Thick	19.90	R25.90	R29.9
Double Thick		R27.90	R31.9
CDECIALITY CHAVES			

SPECIALITY SHAKES

Choc Mint, Milo, coffee, frulata, Oreo®, white choc, creme brulee, caramel crush, mixed berry

Thick	R31.90	R37.90
Double Thick	R33.90	R39.90
SMOOTHIES Strawberry or fruit yoghurt & soft serve ice cream	R32.90	R38.90

SODA FLOATS

Coke, fanta, ginger beer, creme soda

DESERTS

Junior Fruit salad & Ice cream R29.90 Fruit salald & Ice cream R39.90

BANANA BOAT With caramel dip & nuts

R49.90

CAKES - CARROT / CHOCOLATE

Plain slice R28.90 Slice with ice cream R42.90 & Oreo sprinkles

R25.90

CHOCOLATE MALVA BROWNIE with vanilla soft serve, choc sunday & nuts R48.90

COLD DRINKS

CUPS Coke, Fanta, Creme Soda, Sprite

350ml (with ice)	R15.90
500ml (with ice)	R17.90
650ml (with ice)	R19.90
WATER 500ML	R12.90
CANS	R16.90

APPLE/GRAPETISER R20.90

250ML JUICE(mixed fruit or apple) R13.90 FRESH JUICE(mango, orange or tropical) 350ml R18.90 R30.90

HOT DRINKS

TEA/ROOIBOS

R16.90 R20.90 R16.90 R20.90

R24.90 R32.90 HOT CHOCOLATE R24.90 R32.90 WHITE CHOCALATE R24.90 R32.90

KIDDIES

OREO

29.90

32.90

46.90

59.90

62.90

65.90

55.90

69.90

79.90

N.	MEALS
RUSSIAN	R17.90
2 X VIENNAS	R17.90
HOTDOG	R19.90
BEEF / CHICKEN NUC MUNCH BURGER	GGET R19.90
NUGGETS	R24.90
TOASTED CHEESE	R25.90







043 722 9208 / 043 742 0735

AVAILABLE ON APPLE / GOOGLE PLAY STORE





DAGWOOD



BAD BOY



BURGERS

MUNCH BURGERS BEEF	burger only
with tomato sauce & sweet & sour dill cucumbers	only
Munch Burger	19.90
Munch Cheese Burger	22.90
Munch Bacon & Cheese Burger	28.90
Munch Tower cheese & hashbrown	28.90

DIG MONGERS 100g beef pattie	
with chopped onion, fresh dill cucumbers and sauce (windmill bu	rger sauce or chill
Big Munch Burger	37.9
Big Munch Cheese Burger	42.9
Big Munch Bacon & Cheese Burger 1 slice bacon	48.9
Big Munch Bacon & Egg Burger 1 slice bacon	48.9
Big Munch Dagwood Burger 1 slice bacon	53.9

TRADITIONIAL RUDGE

INADIIIOI	TAL DUNG	100g beef pattie
with sliced fresh tomato.	fried onion & sweet & s	our dill cucumbers

Hamburger	39.90
Barbeque Burger	42.90
Windmill Chilli Burger	42.90
Sweet Chilli Burger	42.90
Monkey Gland Burger	42.90
Pepper Burger	42.90
Hot Jalapeno Burger	44.90
Hawaiian Burger pineapple & island sauce	44.90
Hawaiian Cheese Burger pineapple & island sauce	49.90
Cheese Burger	44.90
Egg Burger with tomato relish	44.90
Cheese & Egg Burger	49.90
Cheese Melt Burger with cheese sauce & cheese	49.90
Tower Burger cheese & hashbrown	50.90
Bacon & Beef Burger pattie & ± 100g bacon	57.90
Simply Bacon Burger bacon only ±250g	59.90
Bacon & Banana Burger	62.90
Bacon & Cheese Burger	62.90
Bacon & Egg Burger	62.90
BALT Burger 2 bacon, avo, lettuce & tomato	62.90
Dagwood Burger mega bacon, egg & cheese	65.90
Mushroom Burger grilled mushrooms	52.90
Pepper Mushroom Burger sauce	52.90
Cheesy Mushroom Burger sauce	52.90
Muchan & Chance Brigger willed and be a chance	

Veggie Burger vegetarian pattie & mayo

89.90
79.90
75.90
69.90
69.90
59.90

Mushroom & Cheese Burger grilled mushrooms & cheese

Traditional Vegetarian Burger grilled mushrooms opped with cheese, lettuce, onion, tomato and dill cucumbers

	with lettuce, sliced fresh tomato, sliced fresh onion & sweet & sour dill cucun	nbers
	Big Boy BBQ sauce	52.90
	Big Boy Cheese Burger BBQ sauce	57.90
.,	Big Boy Cheese Melt Burger with cheese sauce & cheese	62.90
	Big Boy Bacon & Cheese Burger BBQ sauce & 2 slices bacon	69.90
	Bad Boy 2 x 150g flame grilled patties with cheese & BBQ sauce	85.90

AIFUI	DONOLING 150g	
with fried onion,	sliced fresh tomato, sweet & sour dill cucumbers	

manned officing street it estimates, street a sour aim cacamocis	
Steak Burger or Roll	62.90
Steak Prego Burger or Roll	65.90
Steak Egg Burger	67.90
Steak Cheese Burger	67.90
Steak Mushroom Burger	75.90
Steak Cheesy Mushroom Burger sauce	75.90
Pepper Steak & Mushroom Burger	75.90
Blondie Burger 150g sirloin, mega bacon, egg & cheese	85.90
Steak Maximus Burger 250g flame grilled sirloin & basting	89.90
Lamb Cutlet Burger ±165g cutlet	70.90

Triple Sam Burger 100g beef pattie, 2 bacon,

salami, cheese & pepper mushroom sauce

•		
4	SOMETHING DIFFERENT	
•	Formaggio (3 Cheese) Burger mozzarella, cream cheese aouda & sweet chilli	58.90
L	Cream Cheese Sweet Chilli Peppadew Burger 100g beef pattie, cream cheese, sweet chilli & pepperdew	58.90
7	Call a CAB chicken fillet / rounder, avo & 2 bacon	62.90
	ABC Burger Avo, 2 bacon & cheese	62.90
	Crazy Mama 100g chicken fillet, 100g beef pattie, cheese & mayo	65.90
	Chip Burger Deluxe 100g pattie, 2 bacon, cheese, fries & sauce	65.90
	Bacon, Avo, Feta Burger	69.90

REGULAR CHIPS + 350ML COKE CUP

LARGE CHIPS & 500ML CUP



BOX IT

57.90

37.90

HAMBURGER R69.90



COMBO 2 **CHICKENBURGER** R69.90





COMBO 4 DAGWOOD

CAN SWOP + R6 350ML CUP > FOR A CAN

GRILLED CHICKEN

LEMON & HERB Ø • MILD W • HOT W

ORIGINAL MEALS		JUMBO
1 Piece Chicken, Chips & a Roll	45.90	BUTTERE
1/4 Chicken & Buttered Roll	52.90	R7.00
1/4 Chicken & Chips/Rice	59.90	R/
1/2 Chicken & Chips/Rice	99.90	4 PACK
CLASSIC MEALS		ROLL
	72.90	R20.00
1/4 Chicken & Chips/Rice & 1 Can	72.90	1120
½ Chicken & Chips/Rice & 1 Can	112.90	
DIECES ALLOSS VALID II AVAID		COLESLA
PIECES - CHOOSE YOUR FLAVOUR		SALAD
1/4 Chicken	45.90	R24.90
½ Chicken	85.90	N24
Whole Chicken	149.90	

CHICKEN BURGERS

Served on a bed of lettuce topped with fresh tomato, dills, onion & mayo	burger only
Munch Nugget Burger 2 crumbed chicken nuggets Chicken Nugget Burger 4 crumbed chicken nuggets	19.90 37.90
Chicken Rounder crumbed filleted chicken breast ± 120g	39.90
Chicken Rounder & Cheese crumbed filleted chicken breast ± 120g	44.90
Chicken Tower Rounder crumbed filleted chicken breast, cheese & Hashbrow	50.90
Tender Grill Fillet Burger ± 100g lemon & herb marinated breast	39.90
Shredded Fillet Burger ±120g	42.90
Chickwood Fillet Burger ± 100g chicken fillet, 2 bacon, egg & cheese	65.90
Chickwood Rounder crumbed filleted chicken breast, 2 bacon, egg & cheese	65.90





TOASTEDS

BOX IT

BOX IT

Ham 2 slices of ham	25.90	BO
Ham & Cheese	30.90	BUT
Ham & Egg	30.90	
Ham, Egg & Cheese	35.90	
Cheese with real cheese	25.90	L
Cheese & Egg	30.90	
Mushroom	35.90	
Mushroom & Cheese or Egg	40.90	
Mushroom, Egg & Cheese	45.90	
Salami	32.90	10
Salami & Cheese	37.90	2
Bacon	40.90	CHIPS
Bacon & Banana	45.90	Ü
Bacon & Cheese	45.90	>
Bacon & Egg	45.90	Ü
Bacon, Egg & Cheese	50.90	A
		ADD SNACK
Chicken with mayo	35.90	S
Chicken & Cheese	40.90	Ö
Club Sandwich	59.90	2
Chickwood	65.90	4
Dagwood	65.90	
Steak fried onion on request	62.90	
Extra lettice, tomato or onion	5.00	



WRAPS, NUGGETS & STRIPS

BOX IT

WRAPS

Regular

X Large

Large

Box it

Original Chicken	45.90
Sweet Chilli Mayo Chicken	45.90
Chicken & Double Chaese	52 90

Chicken & Mushroom Chicken, Feta & Guacomole 69.90

Mushroom & Cheese

16.90

24.90

34.90

38.90

NUGGETS

CHIP BOWLS

Plain Chip Bowl

Cheesy Mushroom

Cheesy Chips

Cheesy Bacon

Chicken Nuggets 5 piece	24.90
Chicken Nuggets 10 piece	48.90
Chicken Nuggets 15 piece	68.90

CHICKEN STRIPS

Chicken Strips NUGGETS & STRIPS COMBO

WRAP MEAL DEAL





SNACKS

Chippatie chip roll & sauce	28.90
Chippatie pepper & mushroom	38.90
Hot Dog tomato sauce, mustard or trimmings	19.90
Double Hot Dog	25.90
Cheese Griller Hot Dog	25.90
Russian Roll tomato sauce	28.90
Boerewors Roll ± 100g, BBQ sauce & fried onion	36.90
Jumbo Frank Roll Salad Roll ham, cheese, fresh salads & creamy herb dressing	36.90 36.90
Bacon & Egg Roll 3 slices of bacon & egg	45.90
Steak Roll ±150g	62.90
Prego Steak Roll ±150g	65.90

SAUCES

	R5.00	R9.00
	R3.00	R6.00
lustard	30ml	60ml

Chips/

Cheese / Hot Jalapeno, Creamy Herb dressing	R5.
Penner Mushroom, Cheesy Mushroom	R6

nero diessing			
Mushroom, Cheesy Mushroom lalapeno	R6.00	R13.00	R

MEALI COUPLES R95.90 COMBO



MEAL 2 FAMILY PACK R 179.90

29.90

42.90

42.90



MEAL 3
FAMILY VARIETY PACK R 179.90



2 CHICKEN BURGERS

MEAL 4
FULL CHICKEN
RIOE 90 MEAL R 195.90



WHOLE CHICKEN

Kindly check your slip against order placed and check your change before leaving to avoid any inconvenience. All masses are appro Meals shown are not in proportion to one another. This menu is the property of Windmill Fast Foods. Prices subject to change. E&OE